MP&nline Limited

TH.US. (AT 3 Toehele) [E1-T8TF UTQAHHA] List of Alloted/Admitted Candidate

(79)- S.D.S MAHAVIDYALAYA,427, TANSEN NAGAR GWALIOR 474002 MADHYA PRADESH

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

?AR2) 202020141325
6 202020141803
(AR2)

76 (FR) 202020035349
(1}3;) 202020029632
(11318{) 202020039237
(21311{) 202020019882
?lei) 202020048318
?Fglg) 202020055322
?}?li) 202020014023

27 (SR) 202020066445
55 (SR) 202020105821

85 (SR) 202020019688

(13512) 202020102923
?Sllz) 202020052648
?Sli) 202020014107
(78711{) 202020103932
(lé);g 202020103650
(181165 202020090900
??R) 202020073762
(ITIE) 202020132664
(1,16,1(;) 202020127184
(1,16,;) 202020131704
280 202020092296

(TR)

MANISH SUTRAKAR

KAMLESH SOUR

ARBIND KUMAR

DEEPANJLI RAWAT

ALKA KUMARI

SHWETA SINGH

KUNTEE KHENGAR

ABHAY KUMAR

RAJANI MITRA

SHALINI MITTAL

KIRTI MISHRA

BHARTI SHARMA

JYOTI SHARMA

POONAM SINGH

YOGENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

RAVINDRA SINGH

ADITYA NARAYAN
PANDEY

MAHANANT PRASAD

SINGH

RENU JATAV

JITENDRA KUMAR

RANI URAIYA

NEERAJ KUMAR
BAROLIYA

KAJAL VERMA

BABULAL SUTRAKAR

KAMMOD SOUR

RAM LAKHAN SAO

DINESH KUMAR
RAWAT

LALAN PRASAD SINGH

SUDHIR SINGH
SENGAR

MAHARAIJSINGH
KHENGAR

PUNIT RAUT

PRAVIR KUMAR MITRA

RAKESH MITTAL

CHANDRA MAULI
MISHRA

PRAKASH MAHARSHI

RADHYSHYAM
SHARMA

RAMCHARAN
SANTOSHI

RAM AVATAR SHARMA

MAN SINGH

SHYAM NANDAN
PANDEY

NRIPENDRA PRASAD

SINGH

MUNNA LAL

RAMBARAN

GAURISHANKAR
BHUSHAN LAL
BAROLIYA

HUKUM CHANDRA
VERMA

Department of Higher Education

25/10/1993

02/06/1992

21/03/1987

15/02/1990

11/08/1985

01/12/1980

13/01/1979

05/12/1988

01/07/1970

01/07/1982

17/05/1984

22/04/1983

31/12/1977

21/11/1992

10/07/1988

10/01/1990

21/10/1976

18/12/1986

25/10/1985

03/06/1991

09/01/1995

28/06/1984

08/07/1995

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

333
(TR)

341
(TR)
359
(TR)
367
(TR)
395
(TR)
489
(TR)
760
(TR)
776
(TR)
804
(TR)
928
(TR)
942
(TR)
989
(TR)
997
(TR)
1052
(TR)
1078
(TR)
1499
(TR)
48
(AR)
58
(AR)
68
(AR)
109
(AR)
119
(AR)
121
(AR)
131
(AR)
154
(AR)
156
(AR)
172
(AR)

187
(AR)

202020132086

202020127221

202020127147

202020130450

202020127084

202020058051

202020127206

202020094720

202020119871

202020127178

202020109129

202020121425

202020002734

202020053989

202020111457

202020119461

202020138689

202020138219

202020134778

202020135089

202020134697

202020134986

202020138022

202020140501

202020136671

202020106618

202020122712

NIRPATI SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA
SUTRAKAR

ANIL ANTONY

SUSHAMA RAJPUT

JAI PRAKASH VERMA

MIHIR CHOUDHRY

NEERAJ KUMAR
AHIRWAR

POOMAN NIVARYA

VIRENDRA KUMAR
AHIRWAR

ANIL KUMAR
AHIRWAR

NEELAM

NEHA RATHOUR

AMIT SHARMA

RAKHI GOLIYA

RAJESH SINGH
DADORIYA

SANJOO AHIRWAR

MANISHA KAROTHIYA

JAGDEESH PRASAD
SUTRAKAR

VIBHA BADJATYA

HARCHARAN
AHIRWAR

YATI GUPTA

SANJEEV AHIRWAR

DEEPAK SUTRAKAR

SHIRVINA WARLE

SONIYA SHAKYA

ROOP SINGH

SHIWANI
BHADKARIYA

ROOP SINGH

KASHIRAM

ANTONY P

RAJBEER SINGH
RAJPUT

NARESH KUMAR
VERMA

MAHABIR CHOUDHRY

LAKHAN LAL
AHIRWAR

KASHIRAM NIVARYA

MANOHAR LAL

LALARAM

RAM RATAN

SANJEEV SINGH

YOGENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

ANANDI LAL

RAMNATH SINGH
DADORIYA

RATIRAM AHIRWAR

RATAN LAL
KAROTHIYA

MOHAN LAL

DINESH CHANDRA JI
BADJATYA

GHANSHYAM DAS

MAHESH CHAND

LALA RAM AHIRWAR

PARMANAND

SHIVPRASAD WARLE

NATHOLI SHAKYA

BANBARI LAL

03/07/1985

01/07/1993

22/05/1981

16/04/1989

06/01/1988

31/03/1989

01/10/1989

05/01/1990

02/07/1993

10/07/1991

01/09/1992

01/07/1992

18/04/1979

08/04/1991

01/08/1980

15/02/1993

01/11/1988

15/07/1995

26/06/1976

01/04/1994

08/09/1994

07/05/1995

10/10/1995

15/07/1991

08/09/1994

07/07/1987

JAGDISH BHADKARIYA 13/12/1997

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported






