



› एम.एड.(मास्टर ऑफ एजुकेशन) [दो-वर्षीय पाठ्यक्रम] List of Alloted/Admitted Candidate

(79)- S.D.S MAHAVIDYALAYA,427, TANSEN NAGAR GWALIOR 474002 MADHYA PRADESH

S.No	Rank	Application No	Name	Father Name	DOB	Round	Status
1	4 (AR2)	202020141325	MANISH SUTRAKAR	BABULAL SUTRAKAR	25/10/1993	Second Additional Round	Reported
2	6 (AR2)	202020141803	KAMLESH SOUR	KAMMOD SOUR	02/06/1992	Second Additional Round	Reported
3	76 (FR)	202020035349	ARBIND KUMAR	RAM LAKHAN SAO	21/03/1987	First Round	Reported
4	127 (FR)	202020029632	DEEPANJLI RAWAT	DINESH KUMAR RAWAT	15/02/1990	First Round	Reported
5	128 (FR)	202020039237	ALKA KUMARI	LALAN PRASAD SINGH	11/08/1985	First Round	Reported
6	271 (FR)	202020019882	SHWETA SINGH	SUDHIR SINGH SENGAR	01/12/1980	First Round	Reported
7	322 (FR)	202020048318	KUNTEE KHENGAR	MAHARAJISINGH KHENGAR	13/01/1979	First Round	Reported
8	396 (FR)	202020055322	ABHAY KUMAR	PUNIT RAUT	05/12/1988	First Round	Reported
9	443 (FR)	202020014023	RAJANI MITRA	PRAVIR KUMAR MITRA	01/07/1970	First Round	Reported
10	27 (SR)	202020066445	SHALINI MITTAL	RAKESH MITTAL	01/07/1982	Second Round	Reported
11	55 (SR)	202020105821	KIRTI MISHRA	CHANDRA MAULI MISHRA	17/05/1984	Second Round	Reported
12	85 (SR)	202020019688	BHARTI SHARMA	PRAKASH MAHARSHI	22/04/1983	Second Round	Reported
13	156 (SR)	202020102923	JYOTI SHARMA	RADHYSHYAM SHARMA	31/12/1977	Second Round	Reported
14	319 (SR)	202020052648	POONAM SINGH	RAMCHARAN SANTOSHI	21/11/1992	Second Round	Reported
15	338 (SR)	202020014107	YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	RAM AVATAR SHARMA	10/07/1988	Second Round	Reported
16	771 (SR)	202020103932	RAVINDRA SINGH	MAN SINGH	10/01/1990	Second Round	Reported
17	1042 (SR)	202020103650	ADITYA NARAYAN PANDEY	SHYAM NANDAN PANDEY	21/10/1976	Second Round	Reported
18	1162 (SR)	202020090900	MAHANANT PRASAD SINGH	NRIPENDRA PRASAD SINGH	18/12/1986	Second Round	Reported
19	43 (TR)	202020073762	RENU JATAV	MUNNA LAL	25/10/1985	Third Round	Reported
20	118 (TR)	202020132664	JITENDRA KUMAR	RAMBARAN	03/06/1991	Third Round	Reported
21	160 (TR)	202020127184	RANI URAIYA	GAURISHANKAR	09/01/1995	Third Round	Reported
22	169 (TR)	202020131704	NEERAJ KUMAR BAROLIYA	BHUSHAN LAL BAROLIYA	28/06/1984	Third Round	Reported
23	280 (TR)	202020092296	KAJAL VERMA	HUKUM CHANDRA VERMA	08/07/1995	Third Round	Reported

24	333 (TR)	202020132086	NIRPATI SINGH	ROOP SINGH	03/07/1985	Third Round	Reported
25	341 (TR)	202020127221	HARISH CHANDRA SUTRAKAR	KASHIRAM	01/07/1993	Third Round	Reported
26	359 (TR)	202020127147	ANIL ANTONY	ANTONY P	22/05/1981	Third Round	Reported
27	367 (TR)	202020130450	SUSHAMA RAJPUT	RAJBEER SINGH RAJPUT	16/04/1989	Third Round	Reported
28	395 (TR)	202020127084	JAI PRAKASH VERMA	NARESH KUMAR VERMA	06/01/1988	Third Round	Reported
29	489 (TR)	202020058051	MIHIR CHOUDHRY	MAHABIR CHOUDHRY	31/03/1989	Third Round	Reported
30	760 (TR)	202020127206	NEERAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR	LAKHAN LAL AHIRWAR	01/10/1989	Third Round	Reported
31	776 (TR)	202020094720	POOMAN NIVARYA	KASHIRAM NIVARYA	05/01/1990	Third Round	Reported
32	804 (TR)	202020119871	VIRENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR	MANOHAR LAL	02/07/1993	Third Round	Reported
33	928 (TR)	202020127178	ANIL KUMAR AHIRWAR	LALARAM	10/07/1991	Third Round	Reported
34	942 (TR)	202020109129	NEELAM	RAM RATAN	01/09/1992	Third Round	Reported
35	989 (TR)	202020121425	NEHA RATHOUR	SANJEEV SINGH	01/07/1992	Third Round	Reported
36	997 (TR)	202020002734	AMIT SHARMA	YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	18/04/1979	Third Round	Reported
37	1052 (TR)	202020053989	RAKHI GOLIYA	ANANDI LAL	08/04/1991	Third Round	Reported
38	1078 (TR)	202020111457	RAJESH SINGH DADORIYA	RAMNATH SINGH DADORIYA	01/08/1980	Third Round	Reported
39	1499 (TR)	202020119461	SANJOO AHIRWAR	RATIRAM AHIRWAR	15/02/1993	Third Round	Reported
40	48 (AR)	202020138689	MANISHA KAROTHIYA	RATAN LAL KAROTHIYA	01/11/1988	Additional Round	Reported
41	58 (AR)	202020138219	JAGDEESH PRASAD SUTRAKAR	MOHAN LAL	15/07/1995	Additional Round	Reported
42	68 (AR)	202020134778	VIBHA BADJATYA	DINESH CHANDRA JI BADJATYA	26/06/1976	Additional Round	Reported
43	109 (AR)	202020135089	HARCHARAN AHIRWAR	GHANSHYAM DAS	01/04/1994	Additional Round	Reported
44	119 (AR)	202020134697	YATI GUPTA	MAHESH CHAND	08/09/1994	Additional Round	Reported
45	121 (AR)	202020134986	SANJEEV AHIRWAR	LALA RAM AHIRWAR	07/05/1995	Additional Round	Reported
46	131 (AR)	202020138022	DEEPAK SUTRAKAR	PARMANAND	10/10/1995	Additional Round	Reported
47	154 (AR)	202020140501	SHIRVINA WARLE	SHIVPRASAD WARLE	15/07/1991	Additional Round	Reported
48	156 (AR)	202020136671	SONIYA SHAKYA	NATHOLI SHAKYA	08/09/1994	Additional Round	Reported
49	172 (AR)	202020106618	ROOP SINGH	BANBARI LAL	07/07/1987	Additional Round	Reported
50	187 (AR)	202020122712	SHIWANI BHADKARIYA	JAGDISH BHADKARIYA	13/12/1997	Additional Round	Reported

